
Sort_APN Parcel_APN Name StreetAddress Unit City Zip Email
012 093803300 12-938-33 BOWEN JOHN A 1980 149TH AVE SAN LEANDRO CA 94578

012 093803300 12-938-33 OCCUPANT 3775 LEIGHTON ST OAKLAND CA 94611

012 093803400 12-938-34 GANIARIS ALEXANDER & PAULA 3769 LEIGHTON ST OAKLAND CA 94611

012 093803500 12-938-35 WEST ALONZO G & CYNTHIA W TRS P.O.BOX 20057 PIEDMONT CA 94620

012 093803500 12-938-35 OCCUPANT 214 W MACARTHUR BLVD OAKLAND CA 94611

012 093803600 12-938-36 WFGP LLC 425 15TH ST OAKLAND CA 94612

012 093803600 12-938-36 OCCUPANT 3760 PIEDMONT AVE OAKLAND CA 94611

012 093803700 12-938-37 PIEDMONT AVENUE BUILDING LLC P O BOX 11390 OAKLAND CA 94611

012 093803700 12-938-37 OCCUPANT 3764 PIEDMONT AVE OAKLAND CA 94611

012 093803800 12-938-38 CHANG GRACE & JANE 2443 FILLMORE ST 342 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94115

012 093803800 12-938-38 OCCUPANT 3768 PIEDMONT AVE OAKLAND CA 94611

012 093803902 12-938-39-2 3770 LLC 425 15TH ST OAKLAND CA 94612

012 093803902 12-938-39-2 OCCUPANT 3770 PIEDMONT AVE OAKLAND CA 94611

012 093901501 12-939-15-1 PIEDMONT APARTMENTS LP 151 KALMUS DR J5 COSTA MESA CA 92626

012 093901501 12-939-15-1 OCCUPANT 215 W MACARTHUR BLVD OAKLAND CA 94611

012 098401503 12-984-15-3 KAISER FOUNDATION HOSPITALS 1800 HARRISON ST 6 OAKLAND CA 94612

012 098401503 12-984-15-3 OCCUPANT 280 W MACARTHUR BLVD OAKLAND CA 94611

012 098602206 12-986-22-6 KAISER FOUNDATION HOSPITALS 1800 HARRISON ST 6 OAKLAND CA 94612

012 098602206 12-986-22-6 OCCUPANT 3800 HOWE ST OAKLAND CA 94611

012 098602501 12-986-25-1 ZHENG XIAOYI 639 KEARNEY ST EL CERRITO CA 94530

012 098602501 12-986-25-1 OCCUPANT 230 W MACARTHUR BLVD OAKLAND CA 94611

012 098602800 12-986-28 POYWING GLEN & ELIZABETH 240 W MACARTHUR BLVD OAKLAND CA 94611

012 102400100 12-1024-1 KAISER FOUNDATION HOSPITALS 1800 HARRISON ST 6 OAKLAND CA 94612

012 102400100 12-1024-1 OCCUPANT 3600 BROADWAY OAKLAND CA 94611

Oakland Public Works - Mark Arniola 250 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza Suite 5301 OAKLAND CA 94623 marniola@oaklandnet.com

SF Bay Regional Water Quality Control Board - Cherie McMaulou 1515 Clay Street Suite 1400 OAKLAND CA 94612 cmccaulou@waterboards.co.gov

BayRock PHG Piedmont, LLC 411 Pendleton Way Suite C OAKLAND CA 94621 stuart@bay-rock.com

Glen Smith, Cardno glen.smith@cardno.com

Alameda County Department of Environmental Health - Dilan Roe 1131 Harbor Bay Parkway SAN RAFAEL CA 94901 Dilan.Roe@acgov.org

Alameda County Department of Environmental Health - Paresh Khatri 1131 Harbor Bay Parkway ALAMEDA CA 94502 paresh.khatri@acgov.org

Alameda County Department of Environmental Health - Drew York 1131 Harbor Bay Parkway ALAMEDA CA 94502 andrew.york@acgov.org

East Bay Municipal Utility District, Groundwater Resources Coordinator - Ken Minn P.O. Box 24055 OAKLAND CA 94623 kminn@ebmud.com

East Bay Municipal Utility District - CHANDRA JOHANNESSON P.O. BOX 24055 MS 702 OAKLAND CA 94623 CJOHANNE@EBMUD.COM

Alameda County Building Department - Alan Tam alant@acpwa.org

Alameda County Planning Department - Andrew Young andrew.young@acgov.org
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